
2025 – 2026 DRHS Tennis Spring Schedule 

 

 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026
▪ Varsity Dominion Tournament ▪ Varsity/JV Uvalde Tournament ▪ Varsity San Angelo Central Slam

– San Antonio, Tx – Uvalde, Tx – San Angelo, Tx

Friday, February 6, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 Saturday, April 11, 2026
▪ Varsity Dominion Tournament ▪ Varsity/JV Del Rio Battle on the Border 2 ▪ JV District Tournament

– San Antonio, Tx – Del Rio, Tx – Del Rio, Tx

Friday, February 13, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026
▪ JV Uvalde Tournament ▪ Varsity District Tournament ▪ Tennis Regionals

– Uvalde, Tx – Laredo, Tx – San Antonio, Tx

Saturday, February 14, 2026 Saturday, March 28, 2026 Saturday, April 18, 2026
▪ JV Uvalde Tournament ▪ Varsity District Tournament ▪ Tennis Regionals

– Uvalde, Tx – Laredo, Tx – San Antonio, Tx

Friday, February 20, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026
▪ Varsity Fredricksburg Tournament ▪ Tennis Regionals

– Fredricksburg, Tx – San Antonio, Tx

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026
▪ Varsity Fredricksburg Tournament ▪ Tennis Regionals

– Fredricksburg, Tx – San Antonio, Tx

Friday, February 27, 2026
▪ Varsity/JV Del Rio Battle on the Border

– Del Rio, Tx

Head Girls Coach:  Josua Bowman Head Boys Coach: Enrique Santillan

JV Girls Coach: Elo Valdez JV Boys Coach: David Olivarez

Superintendent: Dr. Carlos Rios

Athletic Director: Frenchey McCrea Athletic Coordinator: Wilber R. Rivas

Athletic Secretary: Estela Narvaez

Principals :         DRHS: Cynthia Salas DRFS: Jesse Davila ECHS: Rocio Faz

Head Trainer: Brad Dixon


